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3 EEEE G 1 AG/95603 GERALDI                   SABRINA           18/07/1975 AG 138 41 36 0 215  S 2011 2011 I
3 EEEE G 2 AG/29916 CARDUCCIO                 TIZIANA           16/05/1979 PA 136 42 36 0 214  S 2007 0 I
3 EEEE G 3 AG/97525 LO LEGGIO                 FABIOLA           20/02/1976 CL 152 15 36 0 203 X S 2014 2014 I
3 EEEE G 4 AG/30174 BOBBIO                    ENZA              27/07/1979 AG 121 40 36 0 197  S 2007 0 I
3 EEEE G 5 AG/97318 BAIO                      ANNA              18/11/1983 AG 93 39 36 0 168  S 2014 2014 I
3 EEEE G 6 AG/30052 CONA                      ROBERTA           24/08/1981 AG 82 39 36 0 157  S 2007 0 I
3 EEEE G 7 AG/285750 CURABA                    ROSA              17/05/1978 EE 108 13 36 0 157  S 2022 2022 I
3 EEEE G 8 AG/285680 BUSCARINO                 MARIA             11/10/1973 PA 96 12 36 0 144  S 2022 2022 I
3 EEEE G 9 AG/95532 DI ROSA                   ROSARIA           23/09/1974 EE 58 15 36 3 112 X S 2011 2011 I
3 EEEE G 10 AG/285739 TRUPIA                    MARIA             20/07/1981 AG 52 16 36 0 104  S 2022 2022 I
3 EEEE G 11 AG/103592 PECORARO                  TANIA             03/06/1979 AG 51 16 36 0 103  S 2019 2019 I
3 EEEE G 12 AG/103613 SFERRAZZA                 AUSILIATRICE      22/01/1979 EE 76 0 24 0 100  S 2019 2019 I
3 EEEE G 13 AG/103622 VITA                      ROSALIA           25/07/1975 AG 39 14 36 0 89  S 2019 2019 I
3 EEEE G 14 AG/97469 CALLEIA                   IRENE MARIA       15/02/1975 AG 66 15 0 0 81 X S 2014 2014 I
3 EEEE G 15 AG/21784 URSO                      ANGELA            13/07/1970 AG 0 16 60 0 76  S 2022 0 I
3 EEEE G 16 AG/285693 SCHEMBRI                  GIUSEPPA          21/01/1976 AG 12 16 36 3 67 X S 2022 2022 I
3 EEEE G 17 AG/29708 MORREALE                  VALENTINA         30/03/1978 AG 33 16 12 0 61  S 2019 2007 I
3 EEEE G 18 AG/103508 ARNONE                    MARIA             08/09/1969 EE 32 0 26 0 58  S 2019 2019 I
3 EEEE G 19 AG/100190 AREZZO                    SONIA             13/11/1981 AG 5 15 36 0 56  S 2014 0 I
3 EEEE G 20 AG/27115 SICILIA                   ROSALBA           01/10/1976 AG 8 15 26 0 49  S 2014 2003 I
3 EEEE G 21 AG/285720 LIPARI                    SERENA            10/12/1977 AG 24 16 7 0 47  S 2022 2022 I
3 EEEE G 22 AG/285749 PIRRERA                   PIERPAOLA         20/02/1982 AG 21 0 24 0 45  S 2022 2022 I
3 EEEE G 23 AG/30031 LA BELLA                  MARTA             14/11/1970 AG 8 14 18 0 40  S 2022 2007 I
3 EEEE G 24 AG/285694 SCHIFANO                  MARIA             27/09/1978 AG 12 14 12 0 38  S 2022 2022 I
3 EEEE G 25 AG/100222 SAMBITO                   MARIA IMMACOLATA  09/05/1982 AG 3 11 20 0 34 X S 2014 0 I
3 EEEE G 26 AG/99917 VULLO                     VANESSA           09/01/1978 AG 3 14 14 0 31  S 2014 0 I
3 EEEE G 27 AG/30477 PANEPINTO                 TERESA IOLE       25/04/1969 AG 3 14 12 2 31  S 2019 2007 I
3 EEEE G 28 AG/100122 SCICOLONE                 MARIANGELA        19/01/1968 AG 20 0 10 0 30  S 2020 0 I
3 EEEE G 29 AG/285673 SCIORTINO                 ROSARIA           09/01/1983 AG 16 13 0 0 29 X S 2022 2022 I
3 EEEE G 30 AG/99910 RUSSO FIORINO             CARMELINDA        06/03/1981 AG 13 15 0 0 28  S 2014 0 I
3 EEEE G 31 AG/285678 DI BERNARDO               MARIA             23/07/1978 TP 3 16 8 0 27  S 2022 2022 I
3 EEEE G 32 AG/29600 DISPENZA                  ANGELA            07/03/1968 AG 9 17 0 0 26 X S 2007 2007 I
3 EEEE G 33 AG/103529 CIRAFISI                  FRANCESCA         11/07/1966 AG 9 17 0 0 26 X S 2019 2019 I
3 EEEE G 34 AG/99319 VULLO                     AURELIA           24/10/1981 AG 0 12 10 0 22  S 2014 0 I
3 EEEE G 35 AG/285709 GUARDABASSO               CLAUDIA           01/05/1979 AG 13 0 0 0 13  S 2022 2022 I
3 EEEE G 36 AG/285734 MORREALE                  GIUSI             06/10/1976 AG 11 0 0 0 11  S 2022 2022 I
4 EEEE G 37 AG/103509 AZZARELLO                 FEDERICA          05/06/1989 CL 66 40 36 3 145  S 2019 2019 I
3 EEEE H 1 AG/95603 GERALDI                   SABRINA           18/07/1975 AG 138 41 36 0 215  S 2011 2011 I
3 EEEE H 2 AG/29916 CARDUCCIO                 TIZIANA           16/05/1979 PA 136 42 36 0 214  S 2007 0 I
3 EEEE H 3 AG/97525 LO LEGGIO                 FABIOLA           20/02/1976 CL 152 15 36 0 203 X S 2014 2014 I
3 EEEE H 4 AG/30174 BOBBIO                    ENZA              27/07/1979 AG 121 40 36 0 197  S 2007 0 I
3 EEEE H 5 AG/97318 BAIO                      ANNA              18/11/1983 AG 93 39 36 0 168  S 2014 2014 I
3 EEEE H 6 AG/30052 CONA                      ROBERTA           24/08/1981 AG 82 39 36 0 157  S 2007 0 I
3 EEEE H 7 AG/285750 CURABA                    ROSA              17/05/1978 EE 108 13 36 0 157  S 2022 2022 I
3 EEEE H 8 AG/285680 BUSCARINO                 MARIA             11/10/1973 PA 96 12 36 0 144  S 2022 2022 I
3 EEEE H 9 AG/95532 DI ROSA                   ROSARIA           23/09/1974 EE 58 15 36 3 112 X S 2011 2011 I
3 EEEE H 10 AG/285739 TRUPIA                    MARIA             20/07/1981 AG 52 16 36 0 104  S 2022 2022 I
3 EEEE H 11 AG/103592 PECORARO                  TANIA             03/06/1979 AG 51 16 36 0 103  S 2019 2019 I
3 EEEE H 12 AG/103613 SFERRAZZA                 AUSILIATRICE      22/01/1979 EE 76 0 24 0 100  S 2019 2019 I
3 EEEE H 13 AG/103622 VITA                      ROSALIA           25/07/1975 AG 39 14 36 0 89  S 2019 2019 I
3 EEEE H 14 AG/97469 CALLEIA                   IRENE MARIA       15/02/1975 AG 66 15 0 0 81 X S 2014 2014 I
3 EEEE H 15 AG/21784 URSO                      ANGELA            13/07/1970 AG 0 16 60 0 76  S 2022 0 I
3 EEEE H 16 AG/285693 SCHEMBRI                  GIUSEPPA          21/01/1976 AG 12 16 36 3 67 X S 2022 2022 I
3 EEEE H 17 AG/29708 MORREALE                  VALENTINA         30/03/1978 AG 33 16 12 0 61  S 2019 2007 I
3 EEEE H 18 AG/103508 ARNONE                    MARIA             08/09/1969 EE 32 0 26 0 58  S 2019 2019 I
3 EEEE H 19 AG/100190 AREZZO                    SONIA             13/11/1981 AG 5 15 36 0 56  S 2014 0 I
3 EEEE H 20 AG/27115 SICILIA                   ROSALBA           01/10/1976 AG 8 15 26 0 49  S 2014 2003 I
3 EEEE H 21 AG/285720 LIPARI                    SERENA            10/12/1977 AG 24 16 7 0 47  S 2022 2022 I
3 EEEE H 22 AG/285749 PIRRERA                   PIERPAOLA         20/02/1982 AG 21 0 24 0 45  S 2022 2022 I
3 EEEE H 23 AG/30031 LA BELLA                  MARTA             14/11/1970 AG 8 14 18 0 40  S 2022 2007 I
3 EEEE H 24 AG/285694 SCHIFANO                  MARIA             27/09/1978 AG 12 14 12 0 38  S 2022 2022 I
3 EEEE H 25 AG/100222 SAMBITO                   MARIA IMMACOLATA  09/05/1982 AG 3 11 20 0 34 X S 2014 0 I
3 EEEE H 26 AG/99917 VULLO                     VANESSA           09/01/1978 AG 3 14 14 0 31  S 2014 0 I
3 EEEE H 27 AG/30477 PANEPINTO                 TERESA IOLE       25/04/1969 AG 3 14 12 2 31  S 2019 2007 I
3 EEEE H 28 AG/100122 SCICOLONE                 MARIANGELA        19/01/1968 AG 20 0 10 0 30  S 2020 0 I
3 EEEE H 29 AG/285673 SCIORTINO                 ROSARIA           09/01/1983 AG 16 13 0 0 29 X S 2022 2022 I
3 EEEE H 30 AG/99910 RUSSO FIORINO             CARMELINDA        06/03/1981 AG 13 15 0 0 28  S 2014 0 I
3 EEEE H 31 AG/285678 DI BERNARDO               MARIA             23/07/1978 TP 3 16 8 0 27  S 2022 2022 I
3 EEEE H 32 AG/29600 DISPENZA                  ANGELA            07/03/1968 AG 9 17 0 0 26 X S 2007 2007 I
3 EEEE H 33 AG/103529 CIRAFISI                  FRANCESCA         11/07/1966 AG 9 17 0 0 26 X S 2019 2019 I
3 EEEE H 34 AG/99319 VULLO                     AURELIA           24/10/1981 AG 0 12 10 0 22  S 2014 0 I
3 EEEE H 35 AG/285709 GUARDABASSO               CLAUDIA           01/05/1979 AG 13 0 0 0 13  S 2022 2022 I
3 EEEE H 36 AG/285734 MORREALE                  GIUSI             06/10/1976 AG 11 0 0 0 11  S 2022 2022 I
4 EEEE H 37 AG/103509 AZZARELLO                 FEDERICA          05/06/1989 CL 66 40 36 3 145  S 2019 2019 I
3 EEEE I 1 AG/95603 GERALDI                   SABRINA           18/07/1975 AG 138 41 36 0 215  S 2011 2011 I
3 EEEE I 2 AG/29916 CARDUCCIO                 TIZIANA           16/05/1979 PA 136 42 36 0 214  S 2007 0 I
3 EEEE I 3 AG/97525 LO LEGGIO                 FABIOLA           20/02/1976 CL 152 15 36 0 203 X S 2014 2014 I
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3 EEEE I 4 AG/30174 BOBBIO                    ENZA              27/07/1979 AG 121 40 36 0 197  S 2007 0 I
3 EEEE I 5 AG/97318 BAIO                      ANNA              18/11/1983 AG 93 39 36 0 168  S 2014 2014 I
3 EEEE I 6 AG/30052 CONA                      ROBERTA           24/08/1981 AG 82 39 36 0 157  S 2007 0 I
3 EEEE I 7 AG/285750 CURABA                    ROSA              17/05/1978 EE 108 13 36 0 157  S 2022 2022 I
3 EEEE I 8 AG/285680 BUSCARINO                 MARIA             11/10/1973 PA 96 12 36 0 144  S 2022 2022 I
3 EEEE I 9 AG/95532 DI ROSA                   ROSARIA           23/09/1974 EE 58 15 36 3 112 X S 2011 2011 I
3 EEEE I 10 AG/285739 TRUPIA                    MARIA             20/07/1981 AG 52 16 36 0 104  S 2022 2022 I
3 EEEE I 11 AG/103592 PECORARO                  TANIA             03/06/1979 AG 51 16 36 0 103  S 2019 2019 I
3 EEEE I 12 AG/103613 SFERRAZZA                 AUSILIATRICE      22/01/1979 EE 76 0 24 0 100  S 2019 2019 I
3 EEEE I 13 AG/103622 VITA                      ROSALIA           25/07/1975 AG 39 14 36 0 89  S 2019 2019 I
3 EEEE I 14 AG/97469 CALLEIA                   IRENE MARIA       15/02/1975 AG 66 15 0 0 81 X S 2014 2014 I
3 EEEE I 15 AG/21784 URSO                      ANGELA            13/07/1970 AG 0 16 60 0 76  S 2022 0 I
3 EEEE I 16 AG/285693 SCHEMBRI                  GIUSEPPA          21/01/1976 AG 12 16 36 3 67 X S 2022 2022 I
3 EEEE I 17 AG/29708 MORREALE                  VALENTINA         30/03/1978 AG 33 16 12 0 61  S 2019 2007 I
3 EEEE I 18 AG/103508 ARNONE                    MARIA             08/09/1969 EE 32 0 26 0 58  S 2019 2019 I
3 EEEE I 19 AG/100190 AREZZO                    SONIA             13/11/1981 AG 5 15 36 0 56  S 2014 0 I
3 EEEE I 20 AG/27115 SICILIA                   ROSALBA           01/10/1976 AG 8 15 26 0 49  S 2014 2003 I
3 EEEE I 21 AG/285720 LIPARI                    SERENA            10/12/1977 AG 24 16 7 0 47  S 2022 2022 I
3 EEEE I 22 AG/285749 PIRRERA                   PIERPAOLA         20/02/1982 AG 21 0 24 0 45  S 2022 2022 I
3 EEEE I 23 AG/30031 LA BELLA                  MARTA             14/11/1970 AG 8 14 18 0 40  S 2022 2007 I
3 EEEE I 24 AG/285694 SCHIFANO                  MARIA             27/09/1978 AG 12 14 12 0 38  S 2022 2022 I
3 EEEE I 25 AG/100222 SAMBITO                   MARIA IMMACOLATA  09/05/1982 AG 3 11 20 0 34 X S 2014 0 I
3 EEEE I 26 AG/99917 VULLO                     VANESSA           09/01/1978 AG 3 14 14 0 31  S 2014 0 I
3 EEEE I 27 AG/30477 PANEPINTO                 TERESA IOLE       25/04/1969 AG 3 14 12 2 31  S 2019 2007 I
3 EEEE I 28 AG/100122 SCICOLONE                 MARIANGELA        19/01/1968 AG 20 0 10 0 30  S 2020 0 I
3 EEEE I 29 AG/285673 SCIORTINO                 ROSARIA           09/01/1983 AG 16 13 0 0 29 X S 2022 2022 I
3 EEEE I 30 AG/99910 RUSSO FIORINO             CARMELINDA        06/03/1981 AG 13 15 0 0 28  S 2014 0 I
3 EEEE I 31 AG/285678 DI BERNARDO               MARIA             23/07/1978 TP 3 16 8 0 27  S 2022 2022 I
3 EEEE I 32 AG/29600 DISPENZA                  ANGELA            07/03/1968 AG 9 17 0 0 26 X S 2007 2007 I
3 EEEE I 33 AG/103529 CIRAFISI                  FRANCESCA         11/07/1966 AG 9 17 0 0 26 X S 2019 2019 I
3 EEEE I 34 AG/99319 VULLO                     AURELIA           24/10/1981 AG 0 12 10 0 22  S 2014 0 I
3 EEEE I 35 AG/285709 GUARDABASSO               CLAUDIA           01/05/1979 AG 13 0 0 0 13  S 2022 2022 I
3 EEEE I 36 AG/285734 MORREALE                  GIUSI             06/10/1976 AG 11 0 0 0 11  S 2022 2022 I
4 EEEE I 37 AG/103509 AZZARELLO                 FEDERICA          05/06/1989 CL 66 40 36 3 145  S 2019 2019 I
3 EEEE K 1 AG/95475 MORTILLARO                CONCETTA          24/12/1964 AG 215 15 34 0 264  S 2011 2011 I
3 EEEE K 2 AG/95547 CLEMENTI                  FILIPPINA MARIA   25/03/1971 AG 162 13 34 0 209  S 2011 2011 I
3 EEEE K 3 AG/103593 PERRICONE                 ANTONELLA         08/06/1966 EE 66 13 28 0 107 X S 2019 2019 I
3 EEEE K 4 AG/95517 SANFILIPPO                VITA              02/05/1970 EE 56 15 30 0 101  S 2011 2011 I
3 EEEE K 5 AG/99888 DI MARIA                  SABRINA           02/01/1972 AG 54 14 30 0 98 X S 2014 2015 I
3 EEEE K 6 AG/27317 VITALE                    AGNESE SALVATRICE 16/06/1965 PA 36 15 30 0 81  S 2003 2003 I
3 EEEE K 7 AG/285747 PANARISI                  GIUSEPPINA        26/10/1972 NO 27 16 26 0 69  S 2022 2022 I
3 EEEE K 8 AG/20575 BALDACCHINO               GIUSEPPINA        14/11/1959 AG 17 15 30 0 62  S 2000 0 I
3 EEEE K 9 AG/21306 LAZZANO                   ASSUNTINA         12/07/1959 AG 15 13 26 0 54  S 2019 0 I
3 EEEE K 10 AG/21383 DI GIACOMO                MARIA             01/01/1965 AG 13 15 10 0 38  S 2000 0 I
3 EEEE K 11 AG/103517 CAMPISI                   MARIA PATRIZIA    30/11/1964 AG 21 14 0 0 35 X N 2022 2019 I
3 EEEE K 12 AG/95376 GENOVA                    ALFONSA FRANCESCA 02/05/1963 AG 5 15 10 0 30  S 2011 2011 I
3 EEEE K 13 AG/21887 NAVARRA                   ROSALIA           31/05/1968 AG 5 12 12 0 29  S 2000 0 I
3 EEEE K 14 AG/285697 CASTRONOVO                GIUSEPPA          09/04/1967 AG 12 17 0 0 29  S 2022 2022 I
3 EEEE K 15 AG/21486 PUCCIO                    GAETANA           30/08/1968 AG 5 16 0 0 21 X S 2019 0 I
3 EEEE K 16 AG/20971 GULLO                     MARIA             01/01/1972 AG 6 14 0 0 20  N 2019 0 I
3 EEEE L 1 AG/21562 GATTUSO                   ROSANNA           08/02/1970 AG 225 13 36 0 274  S 2000 0 I
3 EEEE L 2 AG/95475 MORTILLARO                CONCETTA          24/12/1964 AG 215 15 34 0 264  S 2011 2011 I
3 EEEE L 3 AG/95547 CLEMENTI                  FILIPPINA MARIA   25/03/1971 AG 162 13 34 0 209  S 2011 2011 I
3 EEEE L 4 AG/21804 INDELICATO                CAROLINA          19/05/1963 AG 128 15 36 0 179  S 2000 0 I
3 EEEE L 5 AG/285687 GRISAFI                   PATRIZIA MARIA    02/06/1967 AG 105 15 24 0 144  S 2022 2022 I
3 EEEE L 6 AG/103593 PERRICONE                 ANTONELLA         08/06/1966 EE 66 13 28 0 107 X S 2019 2019 I
3 EEEE L 7 AG/95517 SANFILIPPO                VITA              02/05/1970 EE 56 15 30 0 101  S 2011 2011 I
3 EEEE L 8 AG/99888 DI MARIA                  SABRINA           02/01/1972 AG 54 14 30 0 98 X S 2014 2015 I
3 EEEE L 9 AG/285705 GAGLIANO                  ANNA MARIA        28/06/1964 AG 44 17 24 0 85  S 2022 2022 I
3 EEEE L 10 AG/27317 VITALE                    AGNESE SALVATRICE 16/06/1965 PA 36 15 30 0 81  S 2003 2003 I
3 EEEE L 11 AG/285747 PANARISI                  GIUSEPPINA        26/10/1972 NO 27 16 26 0 69  S 2022 2022 I
3 EEEE L 12 AG/20575 BALDACCHINO               GIUSEPPINA        14/11/1959 AG 17 15 30 0 62  S 2000 0 I
3 EEEE L 13 AG/21306 LAZZANO                   ASSUNTINA         12/07/1959 AG 15 13 26 0 54  S 2019 0 I
3 EEEE L 14 AG/21383 DI GIACOMO                MARIA             01/01/1965 AG 13 15 10 0 38  S 2000 0 I
3 EEEE L 15 AG/27556 EMANUELE                  ANTONINA          01/12/1962 AG 9 15 9 0 33  S 2004 2004 I
3 EEEE L 16 AG/30477 PANEPINTO                 TERESA IOLE       25/04/1969 AG 3 14 12 2 31  S 2019 2007 I
3 EEEE L 17 AG/95376 GENOVA                    ALFONSA FRANCESCA 02/05/1963 AG 5 15 10 0 30  S 2011 2011 I
3 EEEE L 18 AG/21887 NAVARRA                   ROSALIA           31/05/1968 AG 5 12 12 0 29  S 2000 0 I
3 EEEE L 19 AG/285697 CASTRONOVO                GIUSEPPA          09/04/1967 AG 12 17 0 0 29  S 2022 2022 I
3 EEEE L 20 AG/285673 SCIORTINO                 ROSARIA           09/01/1983 AG 16 13 0 0 29 X S 2022 2022 I
3 EEEE L 21 AG/22060 CAMMALLERI                DOMENICA          04/02/1971 AG 12 13 0 3 28  N 2019 0 I
3 EEEE L 22 AG/21950 MAZZARELLA                MAGDA             22/05/1969 AG 9 14 4 0 27  S 2022 0 I
3 EEEE L 23 AG/95596 MURATORE                  GIOVANNA MARIA    23/08/1962 AG 9 14 0 0 23  S 2011 2011 I
3 EEEE L 24 AG/21486 PUCCIO                    GAETANA           30/08/1968 AG 5 16 0 0 21 X S 2019 0 I
3 EEEE L 25 AG/20971 GULLO                     MARIA             01/01/1972 AG 6 14 0 0 20  N 2019 0 I
3 EEEE L 26 AG/21777 SCIME'                    ADRIANA           13/08/1968 AG 0 13 0 0 13 X N 2022 0 I
4 EEEE L 27 AG/103509 AZZARELLO                 FEDERICA          05/06/1989 CL 66 40 36 3 145  S 2019 2019 I


